0

High Out:

Chad Texeira - 121

For the Season

High Single Match AllStars

Jeff Beriner - 737

Ton80-

Dennis Margarita
Jeff Bernier

Round Of 9 -

Pete Miranda
Milt Glickman
Ralph Deckert

6 Bulls -

Mike Hobbs
Peter Rosenthal
Chad Texeira
Dennis Margarita
Ralph Deckert
Brian Garrant
Steve Gloster
Jeff Bernier

Pete Miranda
Don Caron

BRISTOL COUNTY DART LEAGUE "B" DIVISION

2018-2019 Season Week 26

Monday, March 18, 2019

1 |Corkers 202 |Bye
2 |Bullseyes 174
3 |FlightClub 154
4 |JustTheTip 121
5 |Bulldogs 114
Match Night Results
Corkers 10 vs JusttheTip 5
Bulldogs 6 vs FlightClub 9
I
High On:
Erik Marques - 130
Week Final Highlights
FlightClub/Corkers to make up match
from week 18
THE TOP 10
Wins Losses Average All-Stars  Legs
44 1 0.978 1 Chad Texeira 3,963 42
29 5 0.853 2 Robin Medeiros 3,234 47
41 8 0.837 3 Jeff Bernier 2,764 45
37 1 0.771 4 Mike Hobbs 1,855 31
39 12 0.765 5 Kyle Faria 2,716 46
34 12 0.739 6 Ralph Deckert 2,551 44
36 14 0.720 7 Erik Marques 1,668 32
38 15 0.717 8 Don Caron 1,791 35
24 10 0.706 9 Chris Kelly 2,249 45
31 14 0.689 10 Josh Martin 1,539 31

Average

94.4
68.8
61.4
59.8
59.0
58.0
52.1
51.2
50.0
49.6
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

Milt Glickman

Erik Marques
Mark Bellefeuille
Chris Kelly

Kyle Faria

Robin Medeiros
Josh Martin

Kevin Palmer
Mike Malloy

Josh Canha
Bobby Farias
Kevin Quinlan
Josh DeMello
Nick Charbonneau
Dave Cyr

Timmy Rodrigues
Brandon Wood
Randy Francisco
Louie Costa
Stephanie Charbonneau
Carrie Moniz

Rick Mello

Todd Shorrock
Paul Nogueira
Ashtyn Furtado
Desmond Jacintho
Seanna Golden
Kyle Motta

Josh Powers
Garrick Gaspar
Kris Prien

Paul Martin
Brendan Machado

Wins Losses

34
32
25
32
33
33
23
26
22
1
27
10
25
18
19
23
12
20
20
16
12
10
4
4
15
10

16
16
15
22
23
24
17
20
19
1
29
11
32
25
28
35
19
34
38
38
29
25
10
11
44
34
28
48
28
7
31
31
0

Average

0.680
0.667
0.625
0.593
0.589
0.579
0.575
0.565
0.537
0.500
0.482
0.476
0.439
0.419
0.404
0.397
0.387
0.370
0.345
0.296
0.293
0.286
0.286
0.267
0.254
0.227
0.222
0.213
0.200
0.125
0.114
0.031
0.000
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

Dennis Margarita
Bobby Farias

Milt Glickman
Timmy Rodrigues
Steve Gloster
Randy Francisco
Kevin Palmer
Pete Miranda
Brian Garrant
Mike Malloy

Josh DeMello
Kevin Quinlan
Mark Bellefeuille
Peter Rosenthal
Nick Charbonneau
Desmond Jacintho
Dave Cyr

Louie Costa

Rick Mello

Carrie Moniz
Stephanie Charbonneau
Ashtyn Furtado
Josh Powers
Brandon Wood
Seanna Golden
Paul Nogueira
Kyle Motta

Todd Shorrock
Paul Martin

Kris Prien
Brendan Machado
Garrick Gaspar
Josh Canha

All-Stars
1,831
2,088
1,575
1,812

840
1,586
1,387
1,160
1,066
2,349
1,583

337

973

784

475

661
1,023

690

586

602

766

457

120

238

347

117

334

100

104

Legs
40

46
38
46
22
43
38
32
31
70
49
11
32
28
18
28
45
38
36
38
52
36
11
22
39
15
45
14
23
31
0
2
0

Average
45.8

45.4
41.4
394
38.2
36.9
36.5
36.3
344
33.6
323
30.6
30.4
28.0
26.4
23.6
22.7
18.2
16.3
15.8
14.7
12.7
10.9
10.8
8.9
7.8
7.4
71
4.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



